



Date:14th October 2022

То,	То,
Manager - Department of Corporate Services	The Manager - Listing Department,
BSE Limited	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1,
Dalal Street, Fort,	Block G, Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Mumbai - 400 001	Bandra (East),
	Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 523694	Symbol: APCOTEXIND
•	

Sub: Update/Cancellation of the Intimation submitted under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 dated 13th September 2022

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is with reference to the intimation submitted, under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, on 13th September 2022 to the National Stock Exchange [Time: 10:47:58 a.m. Application No. 2022092112194] and to the Bombay Stock Exchange [Time: 10:54:52 a.m. Acknowledgement No. 4507550].

Following are the details of the shareholder:

Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Duplicate certificate No.
00002657	Prahlad Vithalbhai Chhatbar	415	291626 - 291655	30	7985

In connection with the above, enclosed is the intimation received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent dated 13th October 2022 stating that **they have found the original share certificate which was lost/misplaced by them and now has been returned to the shareholder**.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,

For Apcotex Industries Limited

Anand V Kumashi

Company Secretary

apcotex industries limited

 REGD. OFFICE
 : 49-53, 3rd Floor, Mahavir Centre, Plot No. 77, Sector-17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400703, Maharashtra, India Tel:+91-22-27770800

 CORPORATE OFFICE
 : NKM International House, 178 Backbay Recl., B. M. Chinai Marg, Mumbai-400020, Maharashtra, India. Tel:+91-22-22838302/04

 TALOJA PLANT
 : Plot No. 3/1, MIDC Industrial Area, Taloja-410208, Dist-Raigad, Maharashtra, India. Tel:+91-22-27403500 Fax:+91-22-27412052

 CIN NO. L99999MH1986PLC039199
 Website:www.apcotex.com

Pooja Kokel

From:	Satyan Desai <satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in></satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in>
Sent:	13 October 2022 16:02
To:	Pooja Kokel
Cc:	ravindra.utekar@linkintime.co.in; Anand Kumashi
Subject:	Apcotex - cancellation of duplicate shares
Follow Up Flag:	Follow up
Flag Status:	Completed

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

We, Link Intime India Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent for your company had executed indemnity and affidavit for issue of duplicate shares, which were lost/misplaced at our office, against folio no. 00002657. Accordingly duplicate shares were issued by your Company as per the details given below.

Folio No.	Name of	Original	Distinctive	No. of	Duplicate	Date of
	the	Cert Nos.	Nos.	shares	cert. Nos.	issue
	shareholder					
00002657	Pralhad V	415	291626 -	30	7985	16.09.2022
	Chhatabar		291655			

Please be noted that the above said original share certificate was received by us for dematerialisation but was rejected on technical ground. The said share certificate was lost/misplaced before returning it to the shareholder/DP. After issue of duplicate shares, the original share certificate was found by us and the same was return to the shareholder with objection memo on 03/10/2022 for further process from his end.

In view of the above, we request you to please cancel the above mentioned duplicate shares and take note of the same on your records.

LINKIntime

Satyan Desai

Associate Client Relations, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2590) F: +91 22 49186060